North 9. )
Augusta

South Carolina's Riverfront

aX,/

2022

Spring Soccer
Game Schedule
U- 14 Boys

NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

PARKS, RECREATION
& TOURISM

Laurelwood
Equipment

Team Color Coach
Atlanta Charcoal Curt Garner
New York Col Blue Baltazar Moreno
Portland Green Thomas Dell
Seattle Neon Juan Hernandez

Field Time Thursday, March 31 Field Time Tuesday , April 26

2 6:00pm New York  vs Portland 2 6:00pm Portland VS Atlanta

2 7:15pm Seattle VS Atlanta 2 7:15pm New York VS Seattle
Field Time Tuesday , April 12 Field Time Friday, April 29

2 6:00pm New York VS Atlanta 2 6:00pm Portland S New York

2 7:15pm Portland S Seattle 2 7:15pm Atlanta VS Seattle
Field Time Thursday, April 14 Field Time Tuesday , May 3

2 6:00pm Seattle S New York 2 6:00pm New York  vs Atlanta

2 7:15pm Atlanta VS Portland 2 7:15pm Portland VS Seattle
Field Time Tuesday , April 19 Field Time Friday, May 6

2 6:00pm Seattle VS Atlanta 2 6:00pm Seattle Vs New York

2 7:15pm New York  vs Portland 2 7:15pm Atlanta VS Portland
Field Time Friday, April 22 Field Time Tuesday , May 10

2 6:00pm Seattle IS Portland 2 6:00pm Seattle VS Atlanta

2 7:15pm Atlanta VS New York 2 7:15pm New York Vs Portland




